
RIDGELAND PLACE     LOT 28
OR 273 P 560     OR 302 P 753
OR 372 P 813     OR 482 P 263

MOON ANITA
53 HUMMINGBIRD LANE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-076-181-10250-B28

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
181.00 1.00/

03/03/2021 MMJS

03/13/2024 DC
03/03/2021 MMJS

03/27/2024 Dcrum 0.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

232,984
4,106
40,000

277,090
132,771
144,319

HX HB WX DX 60,000
84,319

277,090
0

229,439

0928/0592 12/06/2013 WD Q I 01 156,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARKS JAMES R & SUSAN

MOON ANITA

0482/0263 4/07/2003 WD Q I 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCEWEN

MARKS
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5 YR PRCL CH, EYB FROM 2000 TO 2004, RE-ROOF AND H

REROOF CC OB23-512 INCR EYB 1996-2000

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

LN 6-7

OB23-000512 RE-ROOF/SHINGLES- 10/25/2023

026293 PORCH 0 11/15/2000

2014HX Base Yr

53 HUMMINGBIRD LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Fireplace 01 FIREPLACE 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,216 120.3000 114.28 253,244 1996 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1967

BAS 1,756 100 1996 1,756 184,622

FEP 264 80 2000 211 22,184

FGR 400 50 1996 200 21,028

FOP 30 30 1996 9 947

FOP 132 30 2000 40 4,205

2,582 2,216 232,984

BAS=[YR=1996] W42 FEP=[YR=2000] E22 N12 W22 FOP=[YR=2000] E22
N6 W22 S6$ S12 $ W18 S34 E12 N4 E6 FOP=[YR=1996] W6 S5 E6 N5$
S4 E22 N13 E20 FGR=[YR=1996] W20 S20 E20 N20$ N21$.
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1 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 250.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 1999 1999 3 0 0

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 75 14 1,050.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1996 1996 3 20 1,260

4 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 20 14 280.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2000 2000 3 57 1,277

5 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 20 10 200.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 160

6 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 37 3 111.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1996 1996 3 20 133

7 0060 DECK WOOD 0 100 0 0 323.00 SF 5.00 5.00 100 2014 2014 3 79 1,276

4,106

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


